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Approved list of Tag Suppliers/ Manufacturers for National Electronic Toll Collection (NETC) Project

Members to take note, empaneled list of NETC Tag Suppliers/ Manufacturers is published as below:

Name of the Company

Pre- Qualification

EPC Global ARAI

Contact & Site Details

3M India Limited

Yes Yes

Mr. Aditya Razdan
3M India Ltd.
48- 51 Plot Nos., Electronics City- 1, Hosur
Road, Bangalore — 560100 Karnataka,
India

Mobile: 9686844996

E-mail id: razdana@mmm.com

Continuum Electro products LLP

Yes Yes

Mr. Vijender Pandita
Continuum Electro products LLP
616, Jaina Tower 2, District Center
Janakpuri,

New Delhi- 110058, India

Mobile: 9999246778

E-mail id: vilender.pandita@celect.in

Infotek Software & Systems Private
Limited

Yes Yes

Mr. Santosh Navale
Infotek Software & Systems Pvt. Ltd.
P-14, 12IT Campus, Phase- |, Rajiv Gandhi
Infotech Park, Hinjewadi,
Pune, Maharashtra- 411057,
India

Mobile: 9890000715

E-mail id:
santosh.navale @infoteksoftware.com
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M-Tech Innovations Limited

Yes

Yes

Mr. Ameya Premendra Shrivastava
M-TECH Innovations Ltd.
Plot No. 1/2, Rajiv Gandhi Infotech Park,
Phase 1, Hinjewadi,
Pune- 411057, Maharashtra, India

Mobile: 9822707859
E-mail id:

vmgandhi@m-techindia.com
development3@m-techindia.com

Omnia Technologies Private
Limited

Yes

Yes

Mr. Vishwajeet Banarjee
Omnia Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
C 64, Okhla Industrial Area,
Phase 1, New Delhi- 110020, India

Mobile: 9873234457

E-mail id : vishwajeet@omniatags.com

PVL Tag Factory (India) Private
Limited

Yes

Yes

Mr. Shantanu Tayal
PVL Tag Factory (India) Pvt. Ltd.
32, Anand Lok,
New Delhi- 110049, India

Mobile: 981112314

E-mail id:
shantanu.tayal@thetagfactory.com

Star RFID & Systems India Private
Limited

Yes

Yes

Mr. Tarun Ahlawat
Star RFID & Systems India Pvt. Ltd.
#1118, Naurang Bhawan,
21 KG Marg,
New Delhi — 110001, India

Mobile: 9717322200

E-Mail id: tarun@star-int.net

Perfect ID India Private Limited

Yes

Yes

Mr. Sakun Ahuja
Perfect ID India Private Limited
Flat GC Ground Floor
Center Block 188, Poonamallee High
Road, Kilpauk, Chennai
Tamil Nadu — 600010, India

Mobile: 9811500501

E-Mail id: sakun@perfect-group.co.in
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Omni ID India Private Limited

Yes

Yes

Mr. Vijay Kumar
Omni ID India Pvt. Ltd.
B 903- 905, The Great Eastern Summit
Plot No 56, Sector- 15,
CBD Belapur, Navi Mumbai,
Maharashtra— 400614, India

Mobile: 9821807636

E-Mail id: vijay.kumar@omni-id.com

10

Molex India Private Limited

Yes

Yes

Mr. Ashok
Molex India Pvt. Ltd.
No. 6A, Sadarmangala Industrial Area
Kadugodi
Bangalore - 560067
Karnataka, India

Mobile: 9740748903

E-Mail id: Ashoka.C@molex.com

11

Syndicate Printers Limited

Yes

Yes

Mr. Manu P. Dhagat
Syndicate Printers Limited
F-336, Sarita Vihar,
New Delhi — 110076, India

Mobile: 9765421912

E-Mail id: manu@syndicategroup.net

12

Ecartes Technology Private Limited

Yes

Yes

Mr. Rajendra Kumar Bengani
Ecartes Technology Private Limited
4805/ 24, Bharat Ram Road, Daryagnaj,
New Delhi — 110002, India

Mobile: 9871067070
E-Mail id: rajendra@ecartes.in

13

Seshaasai Business Forms Private
Limited

Yes

Yes

Mr. Pavan Kumar
Seshaasai Business Forms Private Limited
9, Lalwani Industrial Estate, Katrak Road,
Wadala, Mumbai- 400031

Mobile: 9167213011
E-mail id: pavan.kumar@seshaasai.com
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Mr. Jnaneshwar Prabhu
MCT Cards & Technology Pvt. Ltd.
Plot No. 22, Survey No. 433/1, Shivaji
Village, Industrial Area, Manipal-576104.
14 MCT Cards & Technology Pvt. Ltd. Yes Yes Dist. Udupi, Karnataka

Mobile No: 9902061854

E-mail id: janeshwar@mctcardstech.com

Mr. Aditya Biyani
TagID Solutions Private Limited
2360, A-1, Ground Floor, Village Sonale
Taluka Bhiwandi, District Thane,
Maharashtra,

15 Tag ID Solutions Private Limited Yes Yes India. PIN 421302,

Mobile No: 9833717755

E-mail id: aditya@tagid.co.in

Mr. Naresh Sharma
Jainam Multi-Product (India) Pvt. Ltd.
43, Royal Industrial Hub, Near Daman
. . . Ganga River, N.H. No.8, G.I.D.C.,
Jainam Multi-Product (India) Pvt. Yes Yes Valvada, Vapi-396105, Dist. Valsad,

16
Ltd. Guijarat, (INDIA)

Mobile No: 98252 49766

E-mail id: sharma@jainamgroup.com

Ms. Archana Kalra
I.D. Tech Solutions Pvt. Ltd.
Plot No — 610, Udyog Vihar, Phase V,
Gurgaon -122016
17 I.D.Tech Solutions Pvt. Ltd. Yes Yes
Mobile No: 9873213200

E-mail id: archana@idtechsolutions.in

Mr. Bimal Mehta
Precise Label And Paper LLP
Gat No. 747, Opp. Essar Steel India Ltd,
Pune Nagar Road, Sanaswadi, Pune,
18 Precise Label And Paper LLP Yes Yes Maharastra-412208

Mobile No: 9820070388

E-mail id: bimal@smarttech.co.in
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19

Mantra Softech (India) Private

Limited ves ves

Mr. Mayur Patel
B-203, 2nd Floor, Shapath Hexa, Nr.
Gujarat High Court, Opp. Kargil Petrol
Pump, S.G. Highway, Sola Ahmedabad —
380060, Gujarat, India

Mobile No: 92272 66222

E-mail id: mayur@mantratec.com

20

SIVA Inotec Limited Yes Yes

Mr. Manu Dhagat
SIVA Inotec Limited , N6, Phase 1V,
Verna Industrial Estate,
Verna, Goa , 403722

Mobile No: 9765421912

E-mail id: manu@sivagroup.co

Yours Truly,

Arun Shankar C S
Incharge - FRM - Risk Management
National Payments Corporation of India
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